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S.No. Name Designati 

on 
Address Tel 

(Office) 
Mobile Fax Email 

1) Mrs. 
Dimple 
Bansal 
AGM 
(Sectl & HR) 
Cum CS  

PIO Punjab 
Information & 
Communication 
Tech. Corpn. 
Ltd. 
5th & 6th Floor, 
Sector-17, 
Udyog Bhawan, 
Chandigarh 

0172- 
5256438 

814676 
0114 

2702423 dimple.bansal@pu
njabinfotech.in 

2) Mrs. Sarita 
Office 
Asstt-II (HR) 

APIO Punjab 
Information & 
Communication 
Tech. Corpn. 
Ltd. 
5th & 6th Floor, 
Sector-17, 
Udyog Bhawan, 
Chandigarh 

0172- 
5256447 

988875 
7576 

2702423 sarita.kondal@                  
punjabinfotech.in 

First Appellate Authority 

1) Mrs. Niru 
Ahuja, 
DGM 
(Admn & 
IR) 

First 
Appellate 
Authority 

Punjab 
Information & 
Communication 
Tech. Corpn. 
Ltd. 
5th & 6th Floor, 
Sector-17, 
Udyog Bhawan, 
Chandigarh  

0172- 
5256414 

987624 
4808 

2702423 niru.ahuja@punjab 
infotech.in 
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